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DETAILS

The Specification Grade Alcon Lighting 15217  Architectural 14" 

LED Round UFO High Bay Direct Down Light provides energy 

efficient high bay lighting with excellent protection against light 

beam intensity and heat conduction. The 15217 is made with 

stability, high performance and long life. Perfect for gymnasiums, 

warehouses, industrial facilities and other commercial high bay 

applications.
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Construction: Vented thermal magnesium alloy structure 

CRI: 80 

Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz

Dimming: 0-10V dimmable

Beam Angle: 120°

Life: 50,000 Hour 

Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 113°F (-40°C ~ 45°C) 

Power Factor: > 0.95

-JTUJOHT� cETLus, IP65, RoHS, FCC, LM-79

DLC Premium: Applicable to 100W with all Color Temperatures. 

Applicable to 150W, 200W & 240W only with 5000K Color 

Temperature.       

Warranty: 5 Years carefree for parts & components (Labor not 

included)

Model

15217
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Color Temperature 

30K
35K
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Options

AL
PC

Aluminum Lens
Prismatic Cover

MSDL Motion and 
Daylight Sensor

Wattage | Lumens

100
150
200

100W | 14,000lms 
150W | 21,000lms 
200W | 28,000lms
240W | 33,600lms
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