

SHOP NOW

Type: Quantity:

FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

DETAILS

The Specification Grade Alcon Lighting 15217 Architectural 14" LED Round UFO High Bay Direct Down Light provides energy efficient high bay lighting with excellent protection against light beam intensity and heat conduction. The 15217 is made with stability, high performance and long life. Perfect for gymnasiums, warehouses, industrial facilities and other commercial high bay applications.

Project Name:

FEATURES

Construction: Vented thermal magnesium alloy structure CRI: 80 Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz Dimming: 0-10V dimmable Beam Angle: 120° Life: 50,000 Hour Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 113°F (-40°C ~ 45°C) Power Factor: > 0.95 Listings: cETLus, IP65, RoHS, FCC, LM-79 DLC Premium: Applicable to 100W with all Color Temperatures. Applicable to 150W, 200W & 240W only with 5000K Color Temperature.

Warranty: 5 Years carefree for parts & components (Labor not included)



ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (15217-100-30K)

Model	Wattage Lumens		Color Temperature		Options	
15217	100	100W 14,000lms	30K	3000K	AL	Aluminum Lens
	150	150W 21,000lms	35K	3500K	PC	Prismatic Cover
	200	200W 28,000lms	40K	4000K	MSDL	Motion and
	240	240W 33,600lms	50K	5000K		Daylight Sensor



